
Stay Connected to Vernon
Parent Square

www.parentsquare.com (download app
on app store)

Parents and students can email teachers and
receive important information regarding our

school.

Q Parent Connection

https://parentconnect.omsd.net/pp/
Download app from app store.

Parents can view and update enrollment
information, view grades, assignments,

attendance, and report cards.

Twitter & Instagram

@Vernon_OMSD

School Website

www.omsd.net/Vernon

Front Office/Attendance Line

Front Office: (909) 624-5036

Attendance Line:
(909) 624-5036 option 3

Counseling/Outreach

Anakaren Castillo- Outreach Consultant:
anakaren.castillo@omsd.net

Kaylee Luquin, Kiara Luquin- Student
Family Outreach Assistants:
Kaylee.Luquin@omsd.net
Kiara.Luquin@omsd.net

Special Education

Melanie Gomez- Teacher on Assignment:
Melanie.Gomez@omsd.net

Administrator Emails

Kim Tovar- Principal:
Kim.Tovar@omsd.net

Antonio Castro- Assistant Principal:
antonio.castro@omsd.net

Google Classroom

Your student will receive a Google Classroom code for each teacher. Many of their
assignments will be submitted via Google Classroom. In the event your student is
absent for any reason, please ensure you contact our attendance office. Your
student may be placed on a short term independent study contract and they will

complete and submit their work via Google Classroom so they stay up to date with their learning and
also receive attendance credit.
If a hotspot is needed for internet access at home, please contact Mr. Castro
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